


G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AGr1
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Birth DateTeam

1 HUNHESZ, Franciska Míra

2 PORRODRIGUES, Soraia

3 PORMIRA, Benedita

4 PORRODRIGUES, Diana

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AGr1
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
PAREDES, Amélia

HUNALEKSZANDROVA, LjubovD1
PORCHEVTS, NinaD2

D3
D4

ESTDANIEL, EvelinE1
PORVASCONCELOS, RitaE2

PORDIAS, HelenaE3
LTUSIMONAVICIENE, RitaE4

PINA, Maria PORE5

GONÇALVES, Joana PORLINE 1
LINE 2

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ 11-03-2018



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AGr1
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 7,9331,800 1,40 2,47 6,133HUN 1,80 0,001 1 HESZ, Franciska Míra

0,00 7,0671,500 1,90 2,53 5,567POR 1,50 0,002 3 MIRA, Benedita

0,00 6,1671,300 2,40 2,73 4,867POR 1,30 0,003 4 RODRIGUES, Diana

0,00 6,1331,200 2,40 2,67 4,933POR 1,20 0,004 2 RODRIGUES, Soraia

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AGr1
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team HUN POR "D" Score POREST "E" ScoreETEA POR LTU POR

1 HESZ, Franciska Míra1 7,9330,00HUN 1,800 1,41,8 0,0 6,1331,40 3,0 2,51,9 2,467

3 MIRA, Benedita2 7,0670,00POR 1,500 1,91,5 0,0 5,5671,90 3,0 2,12,5 2,533

4 RODRIGUES, Diana3 6,1670,00POR 1,300 2,41,3 0,0 4,8672,40 3,0 2,42,8 2,733

2 RODRIGUES, Soraia4 6,1330,00POR 1,200 2,41,2 0,0 4,9332,40 3,0 2,22,8 2,667

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG2
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Birth DateTeam

6 PORBRÁS, Leonor

7 PORPIO, Beatriz

8 PORFREITAS, Carolina

9 PORBARBALATA, Verónica

10 PORFERNANDES, Matilde

11 PORSILVA, Beatriz.

12 PORSOUSA, Francisca

13 PORSANTOS, Mafalda.

14 PORBATISTA, Mª Leonor

15 HUNBOGLÁRKA, Barkóczi

16 PORGONÇALVES, Íris

17 HUNFOLDESI, Panni

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG2
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
PAREDES, Amélia

HUNALEKSZANDROVA, LjubovD1
PORCHEVTS, NinaD2

D3
D4

ESTDANIEL, EvelinE1
PORVASCONCELOS, RitaE2

PORDIAS, HelenaE3
LTUSIMONAVICIENE, RitaE4

PINA, Maria PORE5

GONÇALVES, Joana PORLINE 1
LINE 2

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ 11-03-2018



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG2
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 10,6333,000 0,80 1,57 7,633HUN 3,00 0,001 17 FOLDESI, Panni

0,00 10,4002,700 0,90 1,40 7,700POR 2,70 0,002 8 FREITAS, Carolina

0,00 9,7662,500 1,10 1,63 7,267POR 2,50 0,003 14 BATISTA, Mª Leonor

0,00 9,7003,000 1,50 1,80 6,700HUN 3,00 0,004 15 BOGLÁRKA, Barkóczi

0,00 8,8662,100 1,30 1,93 6,767POR 2,10 0,005 16 GONÇALVES, Íris

0,00 8,0002,400 2,20 2,20 5,600POR 2,40 0,006 13 SANTOS, Mafalda.

0,00 7,0661,500 2,20 2,23 5,567POR 1,50 0,007 6 BRÁS, Leonor

0,00 7,0001,200 1,90 2,30 5,800POR 1,20 0,008 12 SOUSA, Francisca

0,00 6,3001,400 2,40 2,70 4,900POR 1,40 0,009 9 BARBALATA, Verónica

0,00 6,1661,500 2,50 2,83 4,667POR 1,50 0,0010 11 SILVA, Beatriz.

0,00 5,7331,200 2,80 2,67 4,533POR 1,20 0,0011 7 PIO, Beatriz

0,00 5,7331,200 2,80 2,67 4,533POR 1,20 0,0011 10 FERNANDES, Matilde

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG2
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team HUN POR "D" Score POREST "E" ScoreETEA POR LTU POR

17 FOLDESI, Panni1 10,6330,00HUN 3,000 0,83,0 0,0 7,6330,80 1,5 2,01,2 1,567

8 FREITAS, Carolina2 10,4000,00POR 2,700 0,92,7 0,0 7,7000,90 2,0 1,01,2 1,400

14 BATISTA, Mª Leonor3 9,7660,00POR 2,500 1,12,5 0,0 7,2671,10 2,0 1,11,8 1,633

15 BOGLÁRKA, Barkóczi4 9,7000,00HUN 3,000 1,53,0 0,0 6,7001,50 1,5 2,31,6 1,800

16 GONÇALVES, Íris5 8,8660,00POR 2,100 1,32,1 0,0 6,7671,30 2,8 1,21,8 1,933

13 SANTOS, Mafalda.6 8,0000,00POR 2,400 2,22,4 0,0 5,6002,20 1,8 2,91,9 2,200

6 BRÁS, Leonor7 7,0660,00POR 1,500 2,21,5 0,0 5,5672,20 2,0 2,52,2 2,233

12 SOUSA, Francisca8 7,0000,00POR 1,200 1,91,2 0,0 5,8001,90 2,8 2,21,9 2,300

9 BARBALATA, Verónica9 6,3000,00POR 1,400 2,41,4 0,0 4,9002,40 2,5 3,02,6 2,700

11 SILVA, Beatriz.10 6,1660,00POR 1,500 2,51,5 0,0 4,6672,50 3,3 2,52,7 2,833

7 PIO, Beatriz11 5,7330,00POR 1,200 2,81,2 0,0 4,5332,80 3,3 2,22,5 2,667

10 FERNANDES, Matilde11 5,7330,00POR 1,200 2,81,2 0,0 4,5332,80 3,3 2,42,3 2,667

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG3
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Birth DateTeam

1 LTUVENCKUTE, Amanda

2 PORCOSTA, Madalena M.

3 HUNVICTOR-SZUROMI, Anna

4 PORHUZAC, Oleksandra

5 PORTAVARES, Bruna

6 HUNGAAL, Anna

7 PORSOBRAL, Diana

8 HUNKOSZEGI, Noemi

9 PORCALESTRU, Erica

10 LTUKAZILEVICIUTE, Justina

11 PORDUARTE, Matilde

12 PORARAÚJO, Carlota

13 PORALVES, Matilde

14 PORCODINHA, Matilde

15 PORCANHA, Bruna

16 HUNPESTI, Dalma

17 FINMERISALU, Mette

18 PORMIGUEL, Mª Leonor

19 PORSANTOS, Margarida

20 PORKOLESNIKOV, Sofia

21 HUNPAPP, Eleonora

22 POROLIVEIRA, Carolina

23 HUNSAMAN, Lia

24 PORFERREIRA, Joana

25 PORRAMOS, Leonor

26 ESTSORGE, Liisbet

27 PORFALÉ, Matilde

28 PORCORREIA, Leonor

29 PORANDRADE, Margarida

30 PORAFONSO, Luana

31 PORLEAL, Marta

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG3
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
PAREDES, Amélia

Panel 1 Panel 2

ESP PORESTRADA, SandraD1 D1 PEREIRA, Ida
POR HUNVASCONCELOS, RitaD2 D2 SARKOZI, Katalin

PORD3 D3 CANELAS, Sílvia
LTUD4 D4 ASTRAUSKIENE, Audrone

HUN FINALEKSZANDROVA, LjubovE1 E1 KARHU, Minna
POR PORCHEVTS, NinaE2 E2 NUNES, Sandra

LTU PORSIMONAVICIENE, RitaE3 E3 ANDRADE, Carla
POR ESPBRITO, VeraE4 E4 ESTRADA, Sandra
POR PORGONÇALVES, JoanaE5 E5 BRITO, Vera

POR PORPINA, MariaLINE 1 LINE 1 GONÇALVES, Joana
LINE 2 LINE 2

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG3
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
Rk. BIB Team Totals

81 Dif. 3,500KOSZEGI, Noemi 3,700 7,200
HUN 12,9005,3677,533Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
20,0999,06611,033Final Score

162 Dif. 3,200PESTI, Dalma 4,000 7,200
HUN 12,0005,3336,667Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
19,1999,3339,866Final Score

103 Dif. 3,100KAZILEVICIUTE, Justina 3,800 6,900
LTU 12,0345,4676,567Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
18,9329,2669,666Final Score

64 Dif. 3,100GAAL, Anna 3,300 6,400
HUN 12,4345,4676,967Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
18,8328,76610,066Final Score

35 Dif. 3,000VICTOR-SZUROMI, Anna 4,200 7,200
HUN 12,0334,3337,700Exec.

0,6000,6000,000Ded.
18,6337,93310,700Final Score

96 Dif. 2,900CALESTRU, Erica 3,900 6,800
POR 11,4675,2006,267Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
18,2669,1009,166Final Score

247 Dif. 2,800FERREIRA, Joana 3,100 5,900
POR 11,7675,2676,500Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
17,6668,3669,300Final Score

278 Dif. 2,700FALÉ, Matilde 3,500 6,200
POR 10,6675,0005,667Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
16,8668,5008,366Final Score

179 Dif. 2,300MERISALU, Mette 2,700 5,000
FIN 11,3665,7335,633Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
16,3668,4337,933Final Score

110 Dif. 2,200VENCKUTE, Amanda 3,200 5,400
LTU 10,8664,4336,433Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
16,2667,6338,633Final Score

2111 Dif. 2,500PAPP, Eleonora 1,900 4,400
HUN 11,6335,3006,333Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
16,0337,2008,833Final Score

2612 Dif. 2,700SORGE, Liisbet 2,000 4,700
EST 11,3335,2336,100Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
16,0337,2338,800Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ 11-03-2018



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG3
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
Rk. BIB Team Totals

1813 Dif. 2,500MIGUEL, Mª Leonor 2,300 4,800
POR 10,5005,0335,467Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
15,2997,3337,966Final Score

1214 Dif. 2,800ARAÚJO, Carlota 2,200 5,000
POR 10,2004,8005,400Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
15,2007,0008,200Final Score

415 Dif. 2,100HUZAC, Oleksandra 2,200 4,300
POR 10,9004,7336,167Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
15,1996,9338,266Final Score

1916 Dif. 2,100SANTOS, Margarida 2,400 4,500
POR 10,2004,7005,500Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
14,7007,1007,600Final Score

717 Dif. 2,200SOBRAL, Diana 1,800 4,000
POR 9,9674,1675,800Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
13,9665,9668,000Final Score

1118 Dif. 2,200DUARTE, Matilde 1,900 4,100
POR 9,6664,4335,233Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
13,7666,3337,433Final Score

2519 Dif. 1,800RAMOS, Leonor 1,700 3,500
POR 10,0004,2675,733Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
13,4995,9667,533Final Score

2320 Dif. 1,500SAMAN, Lia 1,600 3,100
HUN 10,3664,5335,833Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
13,4666,1337,333Final Score

2021 Dif. 1,200KOLESNIKOV, Sofia 2,300 3,500
POR 9,7663,8335,933Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
13,2666,1337,133Final Score

1522 Dif. 2,300CANHA, Bruna 1,200 3,500
POR 9,5663,9335,633Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
13,0665,1337,933Final Score

2923 Dif. 2,200ANDRADE, Margarida 1,600 3,800
POR 9,2673,9675,300Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
13,0665,5667,500Final Score

3124 Dif. 2,100LEAL, Marta 1,800 3,900
POR 9,0333,7335,300Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
12,9335,5337,400Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ 11-03-2018



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG3
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
Rk. BIB Team Totals

3025 Dif. 1,800AFONSO, Luana 1,000 2,800
POR 9,7334,6005,133Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
12,5335,6006,933Final Score

226 Dif. 1,800COSTA, Madalena M. 1,700 3,500
POR 8,9673,4005,567Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
12,4665,1007,366Final Score

527 Dif. 2,100TAVARES, Bruna 2,000 4,100
POR 8,1673,1675,000Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
12,2665,1667,100Final Score

1328 Dif. 1,900ALVES, Matilde 1,200 3,100
POR 8,9333,7335,200Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
12,0334,9337,100Final Score

2829 Dif. 1,900CORREIA, Leonor 1,000 2,900
POR 9,0003,6005,400Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
11,9004,6007,300Final Score

2230 Dif. 1,400OLIVEIRA, Carolina 0,900 2,300
POR 8,9333,7005,233Exec.

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
11,2334,6006,633Final Score

1431 Dif. 1,900CODINHA, Matilde 0,900 2,800
POR 7,7332,8004,933Exec.

0,3000,3000,000Ded.
10,2333,4006,833Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ 11-03-2018



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG3
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 11,033 3,500 1,00 1,47 7,533HUN 3,50 0,001 8 KOSZEGI, Noemi

0,00 10,700 3,000 0,90 1,40 7,700HUN 3,00 0,002 3 VICTOR-SZUROMI,
Anna

0,00 10,066 3,100 1,20 1,83 6,967HUN 3,10 0,003 6 GAAL, Anna

0,00 9,866 3,200 1,40 1,93 6,667HUN 3,20 0,004 16 PESTI, Dalma

0,00 9,666 3,100 1,70 1,73 6,567LTU 3,10 0,005 10 KAZILEVICIUTE, Justina

0,00 9,300 2,800 1,60 1,90 6,500POR 2,80 0,006 24 FERREIRA, Joana

0,00 9,166 2,900 1,90 1,83 6,267POR 2,90 0,007 9 CALESTRU, Erica

0,00 8,833 2,500 2,00 1,67 6,333HUN 2,50 0,008 21 PAPP, Eleonora

0,00 8,800 2,700 2,10 1,80 6,100EST 2,70 0,009 26 SORGE, Liisbet

0,00 8,633 2,200 1,80 1,77 6,433LTU 2,20 0,0010 1 VENCKUTE, Amanda

0,00 8,366 2,700 2,20 2,13 5,667POR 2,70 0,0011 27 FALÉ, Matilde

0,00 8,2662,100 1,40 2,43 6,167POR 2,10 0,0012 4 HUZAC, Oleksandra

0,00 8,2002,800 2,50 2,10 5,400POR 2,80 0,0013 12 ARAÚJO, Carlota

0,00 8,0002,200 2,00 2,20 5,800POR 2,20 0,0014 7 SOBRAL, Diana

0,00 7,9662,500 2,50 2,03 5,467POR 2,50 0,0015 18 MIGUEL, Mª Leonor

0,00 7,9332,300 2,30 2,07 5,633POR 2,30 0,0016 15 CANHA, Bruna

0,00 7,9332,300 2,30 2,07 5,633FIN 2,30 0,0016 17 MERISALU, Mette

0,00 7,6002,100 2,30 2,20 5,500POR 2,10 0,0018 19 SANTOS, Margarida

0,00 7,5331,800 2,30 1,97 5,733POR 1,80 0,0019 25 RAMOS, Leonor

0,00 7,5002,200 2,50 2,20 5,300POR 2,20 0,0020 29 ANDRADE, Margarida

0,00 7,4332,200 2,30 2,47 5,233POR 2,20 0,0021 11 DUARTE, Matilde

0,00 7,4002,100 2,60 2,10 5,300POR 2,10 0,0022 31 LEAL, Marta

0,00 7,3661,800 2,50 1,93 5,567POR 1,80 0,0023 2 COSTA, Madalena M.

0,00 7,3331,500 2,00 2,17 5,833HUN 1,50 0,0024 23 SAMAN, Lia

0,00 7,3001,900 2,40 2,20 5,400POR 1,90 0,0025 28 CORREIA, Leonor

0,00 7,1331,200 2,00 2,07 5,933POR 1,20 0,0026 20 KOLESNIKOV, Sofia

0,00 7,1001,900 2,60 2,20 5,200POR 1,90 0,0027 13 ALVES, Matilde

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG3
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 7,1002,100 2,30 2,70 5,000POR 2,10 0,0028 5 TAVARES, Bruna

0,00 6,9331,800 2,60 2,27 5,133POR 1,80 0,0029 30 AFONSO, Luana

0,00 6,8331,900 2,20 2,87 4,933POR 1,90 0,0030 14 CODINHA, Matilde

0,00 6,6331,400 2,50 2,27 5,233POR 1,40 0,0031 22 OLIVEIRA, Carolina

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG3
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team ESP POR "D" Score PORHUN "E" ScoreETEA LTU POR POR

8 KOSZEGI, Noemi1 11,0330,00HUN 3,500 1,03,5 0,0 7,5331,00 1,2 2,01,2 1,467

3 VICTOR-SZUROMI, Anna2 10,7000,00HUN 3,000 0,93,0 0,0 7,7000,90 1,3 1,61,3 1,400

6 GAAL, Anna3 10,0660,00HUN 3,100 1,23,1 0,0 6,9671,20 1,8 1,81,9 1,833

16 PESTI, Dalma4 9,8660,00HUN 3,200 1,43,2 0,0 6,6671,40 1,8 1,92,1 1,933

10 KAZILEVICIUTE, Justina5 9,6660,00LTU 3,100 1,73,1 0,0 6,5671,70 1,3 1,92,0 1,733

24 FERREIRA, Joana6 9,3000,00POR 2,800 1,62,8 0,0 6,5001,60 1,7 1,82,2 1,900

9 CALESTRU, Erica7 9,1660,00POR 2,900 1,92,9 0,0 6,2671,90 1,6 1,82,1 1,833

21 PAPP, Eleonora8 8,8330,00HUN 2,500 2,02,5 0,0 6,3332,00 2,0 1,21,8 1,667

26 SORGE, Liisbet9 8,8000,00EST 2,700 2,12,7 0,0 6,1002,10 1,8 2,01,6 1,800

1 VENCKUTE, Amanda10 8,6330,00LTU 2,200 1,82,2 0,0 6,4331,80 1,2 2,02,1 1,767

27 FALÉ, Matilde11 8,3660,00POR 2,700 2,22,7 0,0 5,6672,20 2,0 2,12,3 2,133

4 HUZAC, Oleksandra12 8,2660,00POR 2,100 1,42,1 0,0 6,1671,40 2,1 2,62,6 2,433

12 ARAÚJO, Carlota13 8,2000,00POR 2,800 2,52,8 0,0 5,4002,50 1,5 2,52,3 2,100

7 SOBRAL, Diana14 8,0000,00POR 2,200 2,02,2 0,0 5,8002,00 2,2 2,42,0 2,200

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG3
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team ESP POR "D" Score PORHUN "E" ScoreETEA LTU POR POR

18 MIGUEL, Mª Leonor15 7,9660,00POR 2,500 2,52,5 0,0 5,4672,50 1,8 1,92,4 2,033

15 CANHA, Bruna16 7,9330,00POR 2,300 2,32,3 0,0 5,6332,30 1,8 2,02,4 2,067

17 MERISALU, Mette16 7,9330,00FIN 2,300 2,32,3 0,0 5,6332,30 1,7 2,22,3 2,067

19 SANTOS, Margarida18 7,6000,00POR 2,100 2,32,1 0,0 5,5002,30 1,9 2,32,4 2,200

25 RAMOS, Leonor19 7,5330,00POR 1,800 2,31,8 0,0 5,7332,30 2,0 1,92,0 1,967

29 ANDRADE, Margarida20 7,5000,00POR 2,200 2,52,2 0,0 5,3002,50 2,5 1,92,2 2,200

11 DUARTE, Matilde21 7,4330,00POR 2,200 2,32,2 0,0 5,2332,30 2,1 2,72,6 2,467

31 LEAL, Marta22 7,4000,00POR 2,100 2,62,1 0,0 5,3002,60 2,0 2,22,1 2,100

2 COSTA, Madalena M.23 7,3660,00POR 1,800 2,51,8 0,0 5,5672,50 1,8 1,52,5 1,933

23 SAMAN, Lia24 7,3330,00HUN 1,500 2,01,5 0,0 5,8332,00 2,4 1,82,3 2,167

28 CORREIA, Leonor25 7,3000,00POR 1,900 2,41,9 0,0 5,4002,40 2,0 2,12,5 2,200

20 KOLESNIKOV, Sofia26 7,1330,00POR 1,200 2,01,2 0,0 5,9332,00 1,9 1,72,6 2,067

13 ALVES, Matilde27 7,1000,00POR 1,900 2,61,9 0,0 5,2002,60 2,7 1,82,1 2,200

5 TAVARES, Bruna28 7,1000,00POR 2,100 2,32,1 0,0 5,0002,30 2,1 3,62,4 2,700
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG3
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team ESP POR "D" Score PORHUN "E" ScoreETEA LTU POR POR

30 AFONSO, Luana29 6,9330,00POR 1,800 2,61,8 0,0 5,1332,60 2,7 1,82,3 2,267

14 CODINHA, Matilde30 6,8330,00POR 1,900 2,21,9 0,0 4,9332,20 2,9 2,73,0 2,867

22 OLIVEIRA, Carolina31 6,6330,00POR 1,400 2,51,4 0,0 5,2332,50 2,5 1,82,5 2,267
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG3
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 9,3334,000 1,80 2,87 5,333HUN 2,00 2,001 16 PESTI, Dalma

0,00 9,2663,800 1,70 2,83 5,467LTU 1,60 2,202 10 KAZILEVICIUTE,
Justina

0,00 9,1003,900 1,60 3,20 5,200POR 1,60 2,303 9 CALESTRU, Erica

0,00 9,0663,700 1,80 2,83 5,367HUN 1,70 2,004 8 KOSZEGI, Noemi

0,00 8,7663,300 1,90 2,63 5,467HUN 2,10 1,205 6 GAAL, Anna

0,00 8,5003,500 1,90 3,10 5,000POR 2,20 1,306 27 FALÉ, Matilde

0,00 8,4332,700 1,50 2,77 5,733FIN 1,30 1,407 17 MERISALU, Mette

0,00 8,3663,100 1,30 3,43 5,267POR 1,60 1,508 24 FERREIRA, Joana

0,60 7,9334,200 1,80 3,87 4,333HUN 2,80 1,409 3 VICTOR-SZUROMI,
Anna

0,00 7,6333,200 1,80 3,77 4,433LTU 1,70 1,5010 1 VENCKUTE, Amanda

0,00 7,3332,300 1,60 3,37 5,033POR 0,90 1,4011 18 MIGUEL, Mª Leonor

0,00 7,2332,000 1,70 3,07 5,233EST 1,20 0,8012 26 SORGE, Liisbet

0,00 7,2001,900 2,00 2,70 5,300HUN 1,10 0,8013 21 PAPP, Eleonora

0,00 7,1002,400 2,00 3,30 4,700POR 1,70 0,7014 19 SANTOS, Margarida

0,00 7,0002,200 2,10 3,10 4,800POR 1,50 0,7015 12 ARAÚJO, Carlota

0,00 6,9332,200 1,90 3,37 4,733POR 1,50 0,7016 4 HUZAC, Oleksandra

0,00 6,3331,900 2,10 3,47 4,433POR 1,30 0,6017 11 DUARTE, Matilde

0,00 6,1331,600 2,10 3,37 4,533HUN 1,40 0,2018 23 SAMAN, Lia

0,00 6,1332,300 2,30 3,87 3,833POR 1,20 1,1019 20 KOLESNIKOV, Sofia

0,00 5,9661,700 2,20 3,53 4,267POR 1,10 0,6020 25 RAMOS, Leonor

0,00 5,9661,800 2,30 3,53 4,167POR 0,90 0,9021 7 SOBRAL, Diana

0,00 5,6001,000 2,20 3,20 4,600POR 0,80 0,2022 30 AFONSO, Luana

0,00 5,5661,600 2,30 3,73 3,967POR 1,10 0,5023 29 ANDRADE, Margarida

0,00 5,5331,800 1,90 4,37 3,733POR 1,20 0,6024 31 LEAL, Marta

0,00 5,1662,000 2,30 4,53 3,167POR 1,00 1,0025 5 TAVARES, Bruna

0,00 5,1331,200 2,10 3,97 3,933POR 0,50 0,7026 15 CANHA, Bruna

0,00 5,1001,700 2,40 4,20 3,400POR 1,00 0,7027 2 COSTA, Madalena M.

0,00 4,9331,200 2,20 4,07 3,733POR 0,60 0,6028 13 ALVES, Matilde
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG3
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name

0,00 4,6000,900 2,30 4,00 3,700POR 0,70 0,2029 22 OLIVEIRA, Carolina

0,00 4,6001,000 2,10 4,30 3,600POR 0,80 0,2030 28 CORREIA, Leonor

0,30 3,4000,900 2,20 5,00 2,800POR 0,70 0,2031 14 CODINHA, Matilde
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG3
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR HUN POR LTU "D" Score PORFIN "E" ScoreETEA POR ESP POR

16 PESTI, Dalma1 9,3330,00HUN 4,000 1,82,0 2,0 5,3331,80 3,0 2,72,9 2,867

10 KAZILEVICIUTE, Justina2 9,2660,00LTU 3,800 1,71,6 2,2 5,4671,70 2,0 3,33,2 2,833

9 CALESTRU, Erica3 9,1000,00POR 3,900 1,61,6 2,3 5,2001,60 2,4 3,63,6 3,200

8 KOSZEGI, Noemi4 9,0660,00HUN 3,700 1,81,7 2,0 5,3671,80 2,5 3,03,0 2,833

6 GAAL, Anna5 8,7660,00HUN 3,300 1,92,1 1,2 5,4671,90 2,2 2,82,9 2,633

27 FALÉ, Matilde6 8,5000,00POR 3,500 1,92,2 1,3 5,0001,90 2,5 3,43,4 3,100

17 MERISALU, Mette7 8,4330,00FIN 2,700 1,51,3 1,4 5,7331,50 2,2 3,13,0 2,767

24 FERREIRA, Joana8 8,3660,00POR 3,100 1,31,6 1,5 5,2671,30 3,0 3,83,5 3,433

3 VICTOR-SZUROMI, Anna9 7,9330,60HUN 4,200 1,82,8 1,4 4,3331,80 3,3 4,53,8 3,867

1 VENCKUTE, Amanda10 7,6330,00LTU 3,200 1,81,7 1,5 4,4331,80 3,7 4,03,6 3,767

18 MIGUEL, Mª Leonor11 7,3330,00POR 2,300 1,60,9 1,4 5,0331,60 2,7 3,83,6 3,367

26 SORGE, Liisbet12 7,2330,00EST 2,000 1,71,2 0,8 5,2331,70 2,9 3,33,0 3,067

21 PAPP, Eleonora13 7,2000,00HUN 1,900 2,01,1 0,8 5,3002,00 2,5 3,02,6 2,700

19 SANTOS, Margarida14 7,1000,00POR 2,400 2,01,7 0,7 4,7002,00 2,7 3,53,7 3,300
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG3
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR HUN POR LTU "D" Score PORFIN "E" ScoreETEA POR ESP POR

12 ARAÚJO, Carlota15 7,0000,00POR 2,200 2,11,5 0,7 4,8002,10 2,7 3,53,1 3,100

4 HUZAC, Oleksandra16 6,9330,00POR 2,200 1,91,5 0,7 4,7331,90 3,0 3,63,5 3,367

11 DUARTE, Matilde17 6,3330,00POR 1,900 2,11,3 0,6 4,4332,10 3,0 3,44,0 3,467

23 SAMAN, Lia18 6,1330,00HUN 1,600 2,11,4 0,2 4,5332,10 3,2 3,73,2 3,367

20 KOLESNIKOV, Sofia19 6,1330,00POR 2,300 2,31,2 1,1 3,8332,30 3,5 3,94,2 3,867

25 RAMOS, Leonor20 5,9660,00POR 1,700 2,21,1 0,6 4,2672,20 2,8 3,93,9 3,533

7 SOBRAL, Diana21 5,9660,00POR 1,800 2,30,9 0,9 4,1672,30 3,4 3,24,0 3,533

30 AFONSO, Luana22 5,6000,00POR 1,000 2,20,8 0,2 4,6002,20 2,4 3,63,6 3,200

29 ANDRADE, Margarida23 5,5660,00POR 1,600 2,31,1 0,5 3,9672,30 3,3 4,03,9 3,733

31 LEAL, Marta24 5,5330,00POR 1,800 1,91,2 0,6 3,7331,90 3,9 4,44,8 4,367

5 TAVARES, Bruna25 5,1660,00POR 2,000 2,31,0 1,0 3,1672,30 4,0 4,84,8 4,533

15 CANHA, Bruna26 5,1330,00POR 1,200 2,10,5 0,7 3,9332,10 3,5 4,04,4 3,967

2 COSTA, Madalena M.27 5,1000,00POR 1,700 2,41,0 0,7 3,4002,40 4,0 4,54,1 4,200

13 ALVES, Matilde28 4,9330,00POR 1,200 2,20,6 0,6 3,7332,20 4,0 4,24,0 4,067
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - AG3
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR HUN POR LTU "D" Score PORFIN "E" ScoreETEA POR ESP POR

22 OLIVEIRA, Carolina29 4,6000,00POR 0,900 2,30,7 0,2 3,7002,30 3,3 4,34,4 4,000

28 CORREIA, Leonor30 4,6000,00POR 1,000 2,10,8 0,2 3,6002,10 4,1 4,54,3 4,300

14 CODINHA, Matilde31 3,4000,30POR 0,900 2,20,7 0,2 2,8002,20 4,5 5,05,5 5,000
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Birth DateTeam

1 PORSANTOS, Ana Carolina

2 PORBESLIU, Valentina

3 PORRIBEIRO, Francisca

4 PORCALDEIRA, Victoria

5 PORMARTINS, Mariana

6 PORRIBEIRO, Beatriz

7 PORAMORIM, Sofia

8 PORMARQUES, Mafalda

9 PORPOPENKO, Victoriya

10 PORLOPES, Marta S.

11 PORFERNANDES, Iolanda

12 FINNIIRANEN, Elviira

13 PORBASTOS, Maria

14 ESTSIKK, Mia Natalie

15 HUNHEGEDUS, Hanna

16 HUNBERNAT, Szofia

17 HUNKLEIN, Fruzsina

18 PORVERMELHO, Ana Catarina

19 PORSILVA, Lara

20 ESTLOGINA, Mia-Marie

21 PORMELO, Clara

22 SLOAPOLLONIO, Noa

23 PORNEVES, Leonor

24 PORSPINOLA, Maria

25 PORPASSOS, Rafaela

26 HUNSZENTES, Hanna Janka

27 PORFLÓRIDO, Alice

28 PORSANTOS, Catarina Almeida

29 PORBIJTTEBIER, Sofia

30 PORVIEIRA, Ana Leonor

31 LTUJOCIUTE, Viktorija

32 PORPINHEIRO, Joana

33 SWEELG APPELROS, Hedvig

34 PORJUDAS, Clara

35 HUNJURCA, Lilla

36 PORVIEIRA, Ana Beatriz

37 PORCRUZ, Mariana

38 LTUMISURINSKAJA, Lika

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Birth DateTeam

39 PORGOMES, Madalena

40 PORLUDOVICO, Sofia

41 HUNTUKACS, Lotti

42 POROLIVEIRA, Leonor C.

43 PORNOVIKOVA, Carina
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
PAREDES, Amélia

Panel 1 Panel 2

POR PORCANELAS, SílviaD1 D1 PEREIRA, Ida
HUN ESTSARKOZI, KatalinD2 D2 DANIEL, Evelin

POR LTUPEREIRA, IdaD3 D3 ASTRAUSKIENE, Audrone
FIN PORKARHU, MinnaD4 D4 CANELAS, Sílvia

SLO PORRUS, ViktorijaE1 E1 MONTEIRO, Sara
POR HUNMONTEIRO, SaraE2 E2 ALEKSZANDROVA, Ljubov

EST PORDANIEL, EvelinE3 E3 CHEVTS, Nina
POR ESPNUNES, SandraE4 E4 ESTRADA, Sandra
LTU FINASTRAUSKIENE, AudroneE5 E5 KARHU, Minna

POR PORLINE 1 NEVES, Laura LINE 1 NEVES, Laura 
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
PAREDES, Amélia

Panel 1

PORNUNES, SandraD1
SLORUS, ViktorijaD2

D3
D4

HUNSARKOZI, KatalinE1
PORBRITO, VeraE2

PORDIAS, HelenaE3
LTUSIMONAVICIENE, RitaE4
PORGONÇALVES, JoanaE5

PORLINE 1 VASCONCELOS, Rita 
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Ginástica Rítmica
Concurso I

Classificação Geral individual

Nome
EquipaCL. Nr. Totais

161 Dif. 4,000BERNAT, Szofia 5,000 4,200 13,200
HUN 4,6675,6007,800Exec. 18,067

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 8,86610,60011,800 31,266

312 Dif. 2,500JOCIUTE, Viktorija 5,000 4,300 11,800
LTU 5,0336,3676,533Exec. 17,933

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 9,33311,3669,033 29,732

153 Dif. 2,700HEGEDUS, Hanna 4,100 4,600 11,400
HUN 4,3005,9336,800Exec. 17,033

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 8,90010,0339,500 28,433

254 Dif. 1,800PASSOS, Rafaela 5,000 4,600 11,400
POR 5,4004,7336,900Exec. 17,033

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 10,0009,7338,700 28,433

325 Dif. 4,200PINHEIRO, Joana 4,000 4,500 12,700
POR 4,7674,9006,033Exec. 15,700

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 9,2668,90010,233 28,399

196 Dif. 3,200SILVA, Lara 5,000 4,300 12,500
POR 3,9005,0336,600Exec. 15,533

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 8,20010,0339,800 28,033
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Ginástica Rítmica
Concurso I

Classificação Geral individual

Nome
EquipaCL. Nr. Totais

307 Dif. 2,700VIEIRA, Ana Leonor 4,600 4,100 11,400
POR 5,0335,5335,833Exec. 16,399

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 9,13310,1338,533 27,799

38 Dif. 2,700RIBEIRO, Francisca 3,800 3,600 10,100
POR 5,5004,7006,000Exec. 16,200

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 9,1008,5008,700 26,300

289 Dif. 2,600SANTOS, Catarina Almeida 4,500 2,900 10,000
POR 3,8005,7336,367Exec. 15,900

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 6,70010,2338,966 25,899

1410 Dif. 2,000SIKK, Mia Natalie 4,600 3,700 10,300
EST 4,3335,1005,867Exec. 15,300

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 8,0339,7007,866 25,599

611 Dif. 3,300RIBEIRO, Beatriz 4,500 3,900 11,700
POR 4,1333,7336,000Exec. 13,866

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 8,0338,2339,300 25,566

2912 Dif. 3,000BIJTTEBIER, Sofia 4,200 3,900 11,100
POR 3,3004,1336,667Exec. 14,100

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 7,2008,3339,666 25,199
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Ginástica Rítmica
Concurso I

Classificação Geral individual

Nome
EquipaCL. Nr. Totais

4213 Dif. 2,600OLIVEIRA, Leonor C. 4,300 3,800 10,700
POR 4,8674,3005,000Exec. 14,167

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 8,6668,6007,600 24,866

3914 Dif. 2,700GOMES, Madalena 4,200 3,800 10,700
POR 4,5003,5676,000Exec. 14,067

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 8,3007,7668,700 24,766

2115 Dif. 3,700MELO, Clara 4,600 3,600 11,900
POR 3,7003,3335,533Exec. 12,566

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 7,3007,9339,233 24,466

2216 Dif. 3,500APOLLONIO, Noa 3,700 3,200 10,400
SLO 3,1334,5006,333Exec. 13,966

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 6,3338,2009,833 24,366

3717 Dif. 2,000CRUZ, Mariana 3,900 3,900 9,800
POR 4,9004,3334,833Exec. 14,066

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 8,8008,2336,833 23,866

3418 Dif. 2,600JUDAS, Clara 3,600 4,300 10,500
POR 4,0673,4005,767Exec. 13,234

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 8,3667,0008,366 23,732
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Ginástica Rítmica
Concurso I

Classificação Geral individual

Nome
EquipaCL. Nr. Totais

3819 Dif. 2,500MISURINSKAJA, Lika 3,600 3,100 9,200
LTU 2,6005,2336,133Exec. 13,966

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 5,7008,8338,633 23,166

720 Dif. 3,000AMORIM, Sofia 2,900 3,100 9,000
POR 4,3333,6336,100Exec. 14,066

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 7,4336,5339,100 23,066

4121 Dif. 1,800TUKACS, Lotti 3,000 3,600 8,400
HUN 2,8674,8006,333Exec. 14,000

0,3000,0000,000Pen. 0,300

Nota Final 6,1667,8008,133 22,099

1822 Dif. 2,300VERMELHO, Ana Catarina 4,200 3,600 10,100
POR 2,4673,6335,500Exec. 11,600

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 6,0667,8337,800 21,699

523 Dif. 2,800MARTINS, Mariana 3,200 3,600 9,600
POR 4,2672,8005,300Exec. 12,367

0,0000,3000,000Pen. 0,300

Nota Final 7,8665,7008,100 21,666

1224 Dif. 1,300NIIRANEN, Elviira 3,100 3,300 7,700
FIN 4,0674,2335,567Exec. 13,867

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Ginástica Rítmica
Concurso I

Classificação Geral individual

Nome
EquipaCL. Nr. Totais

Nota Final 7,3677,3336,866 21,566

3625 Dif. 2,500VIEIRA, Ana Beatriz 2,900 3,100 8,500
POR 3,0673,6336,333Exec. 13,033

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 6,1666,5338,833 21,532

426 Dif. 1,900CALDEIRA, Victoria 3,400 2,900 8,200
POR 3,5674,5335,167Exec. 13,267

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 6,4667,9337,066 21,465

2027 Dif. 1,600LOGINA, Mia-Marie 3,500 2,400 7,500
EST 3,7674,4005,833Exec. 14,000

0,3000,0000,000Pen. 0,300

Nota Final 5,8667,9007,433 21,199

3328 Dif. 2,200ELG APPELROS, Hedvig 2,100 3,100 7,400
SWE 2,7674,0006,867Exec. 13,634

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 5,8666,1009,066 21,032

129 Dif. 2,100SANTOS, Ana Carolina 2,700 3,600 8,400
POR 3,5003,5674,833Exec. 11,900

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 7,1006,2666,933 20,299

4030 Dif. 1,700LUDOVICO, Sofia 2,900 2,200 6,800
POR 3,1334,5005,633Exec. 13,266

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Ginástica Rítmica
Concurso I

Classificação Geral individual

Nome
EquipaCL. Nr. Totais

Nota Final 5,3337,4007,333 20,066

931 Dif. 1,800POPENKO, Victoriya 2,800 2,400 7,000
POR 1,9674,3335,300Exec. 11,600

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 4,3667,1337,100 18,599

4332 Dif. 1,400NOVIKOVA, Carina 3,900 2,200 7,500
POR 3,1333,2674,367Exec. 10,767

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 5,3337,1665,766 18,265

833 Dif. 2,100MARQUES, Mafalda 3,200 1,900 7,200
POR 2,3003,1335,200Exec. 10,633

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 4,2006,3337,300 17,833

2434 Dif. 2,100SPINOLA, Maria 2,200 2,200 6,500
POR 2,5003,6334,867Exec. 11,000

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 4,7005,8336,966 17,499

2735 Dif. 1,500FLÓRIDO, Alice 2,000 2,700 6,200
POR 3,2332,7335,033Exec. 10,999

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 5,9334,7336,533 17,199

236 Dif. 1,500BESLIU, Valentina 1,700 2,200 5,400
POR 3,1672,8335,000Exec. 11,000
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Ginástica Rítmica
Concurso I

Classificação Geral individual

Nome
EquipaCL. Nr. Totais

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 5,3664,5336,500 16,399

1737 Dif. 2,100KLEIN, Fruzsina 4,100 6,200
HUN 2,9337,000Exec. 9,933

0,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 7,0339,100 16,133

2338 Dif. 2,100NEVES, Leonor 2,400 2,500 7,000
POR 0,8672,8335,100Exec. 8,800

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 3,3665,2337,200 15,799

1339 Dif. 2,000BASTOS, Maria 1,700 1,700 5,400
POR 2,4672,8005,033Exec. 10,300

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 4,1674,5007,033 15,700

1140 Dif. 1,600FERNANDES, Iolanda 1,800 2,700 6,100
POR 1,4003,4674,333Exec. 9,200

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 4,1005,2665,933 15,299

3541 Dif. 1,700JURCA, Lilla 3,400 5,100
HUN 3,6005,800Exec. 9,400

0,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 7,0007,500 14,500

2642 Dif. 1,900SZENTES, Hanna Janka 2,400 4,300
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Ginástica Rítmica
Concurso I

Classificação Geral individual

Nome
EquipaCL. Nr. Totais

HUN 2,0336,433Exec. 8,466
0,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 4,4338,333 12,766

1043 Dif. 0,500LOPES, Marta S. 1,200 0,900 2,600
POR 1,2331,9333,467Exec. 6,633

0,0000,0000,000Pen. 0,000

Nota Final 2,1333,1333,966 9,232
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 11,8004,000 0,70 1,50 7,800HUN 4,00 0,001 16 BERNAT, Szofia

0,00 10,2334,200 1,60 2,37 6,033POR 4,20 0,002 32 PINHEIRO, Joana

0,00 9,8333,500 1,50 2,17 6,333SLO 3,50 0,003 22 APOLLONIO, Noa

0,00 9,8003,200 1,50 1,90 6,600POR 3,20 0,004 19 SILVA, Lara

0,00 9,6663,000 1,50 1,83 6,667POR 3,00 0,005 29 BIJTTEBIER, Sofia

0,00 9,5002,700 1,40 1,80 6,800HUN 2,70 0,006 15 HEGEDUS, Hanna

0,00 9,3003,300 1,60 2,40 6,000POR 3,30 0,007 6 RIBEIRO, Beatriz

0,00 9,2333,700 1,80 2,67 5,533POR 3,70 0,008 21 MELO, Clara

0,00 9,1002,100 0,90 2,10 7,000HUN 2,10 0,009 17 KLEIN, Fruzsina

0,00 9,1003,000 1,50 2,40 6,100POR 3,00 0,0010 7 AMORIM, Sofia

0,00 9,0662,200 1,00 2,13 6,867SWE 2,20 0,0011 33 ELG APPELROS, Hedvig

0,00 9,0332,500 1,60 1,87 6,533LTU 2,50 0,0012 31 JOCIUTE, Viktorija

0,00 8,9662,600 1,70 1,93 6,367POR 2,60 0,0013 28 SANTOS, Catarina
Almeida

0,00 8,8332,500 1,60 2,07 6,333POR 2,50 0,0014 36 VIEIRA, Ana Beatriz

0,00 8,7001,800 1,10 2,00 6,900POR 1,80 0,0015 25 PASSOS, Rafaela

0,00 8,7002,700 1,60 2,40 6,000POR 2,70 0,0016 3 RIBEIRO, Francisca

0,00 8,7002,700 1,50 2,50 6,000POR 2,70 0,0017 39 GOMES, Madalena

0,00 8,6332,500 1,90 1,97 6,133LTU 2,50 0,0018 38 MISURINSKAJA, Lika

0,00 8,5332,700 1,40 2,77 5,833POR 2,70 0,0019 30 VIEIRA, Ana Leonor

0,00 8,3662,600 1,50 2,73 5,767POR 2,60 0,0020 34 JUDAS, Clara

0,00 8,3331,900 1,30 2,27 6,433HUN 1,90 0,0021 26 SZENTES, Hanna Janka

0,00 8,1331,800 1,50 2,17 6,333HUN 1,80 0,0022 41 TUKACS, Lotti

0,00 8,1002,800 1,30 3,40 5,300POR 2,80 0,0023 5 MARTINS, Mariana

0,00 7,8662,000 1,70 2,43 5,867EST 2,00 0,0024 14 SIKK, Mia Natalie

0,00 7,8002,300 1,80 2,70 5,500POR 2,30 0,0025 18 VERMELHO, Ana
Catarina

0,00 7,6002,600 2,00 3,00 5,000POR 2,60 0,0026 42 OLIVEIRA, Leonor C.

0,00 7,5001,700 1,20 3,00 5,800HUN 1,70 0,0027 35 JURCA, Lilla

0,00 7,4331,600 1,90 2,27 5,833EST 1,60 0,0028 20 LOGINA, Mia-Marie
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Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name

0,00 7,3331,700 1,90 2,47 5,633POR 1,70 0,0029 40 LUDOVICO, Sofia

0,00 7,3002,100 1,90 2,90 5,200POR 2,10 0,0030 8 MARQUES, Mafalda

0,00 7,2002,100 2,00 2,90 5,100POR 2,10 0,0031 23 NEVES, Leonor

0,00 7,1001,800 1,70 3,00 5,300POR 1,80 0,0032 9 POPENKO, Victoriya

0,00 7,0661,900 1,80 3,03 5,167POR 1,90 0,0033 4 CALDEIRA, Victoria

0,00 7,0332,000 1,60 3,37 5,033POR 2,00 0,0034 13 BASTOS, Maria

0,00 6,9662,100 2,10 3,03 4,867POR 2,10 0,0035 24 SPINOLA, Maria

0,00 6,9332,100 2,00 3,17 4,833POR 2,10 0,0036 1 SANTOS, Ana Carolina

0,00 6,8661,300 1,90 2,53 5,567FIN 1,30 0,0037 12 NIIRANEN, Elviira

0,00 6,8332,000 1,80 3,37 4,833POR 2,00 0,0038 37 CRUZ, Mariana

0,00 6,5331,500 2,00 2,97 5,033POR 1,50 0,0039 27 FLÓRIDO, Alice

0,00 6,5001,500 1,60 3,40 5,000POR 1,50 0,0040 2 BESLIU, Valentina

0,00 5,9331,600 2,10 3,57 4,333POR 1,60 0,0041 11 FERNANDES, Iolanda

0,00 5,7661,400 2,10 3,53 4,367POR 1,40 0,0042 43 NOVIKOVA, Carina

0,00 3,9660,500 2,40 4,13 3,467POR 0,50 0,0043 10 LOPES, Marta S.
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR SLO "D" Score PORHUN "E" ScoreETEA POR LTU POR

16 BERNAT, Szofia1 11,8000,00HUN 4,000 0,74,0 0,0 7,8000,70 1,8 1,61,1 1,500

32 PINHEIRO, Joana2 10,2330,00POR 4,200 1,64,2 0,0 6,0331,60 2,7 2,02,4 2,367

22 APOLLONIO, Noa3 9,8330,00SLO 3,500 1,53,5 0,0 6,3331,50 2,5 1,52,5 2,167

19 SILVA, Lara4 9,8000,00POR 3,200 1,53,2 0,0 6,6001,50 2,1 2,51,1 1,900

29 BIJTTEBIER, Sofia5 9,6660,00POR 3,000 1,53,0 0,0 6,6671,50 1,6 1,92,0 1,833

15 HEGEDUS, Hanna6 9,5000,00HUN 2,700 1,42,7 0,0 6,8001,40 2,3 1,51,6 1,800

6 RIBEIRO, Beatriz7 9,3000,00POR 3,300 1,63,3 0,0 6,0001,60 2,5 2,52,2 2,400

21 MELO, Clara8 9,2330,00POR 3,700 1,83,7 0,0 5,5331,80 3,2 2,32,5 2,667

17 KLEIN, Fruzsina9 9,1000,00HUN 2,100 0,92,1 0,0 7,0000,90 1,9 1,72,7 2,100

7 AMORIM, Sofia10 9,1000,00POR 3,000 1,53,0 0,0 6,1001,50 2,2 2,92,1 2,400

33 ELG APPELROS, Hedvig11 9,0660,00SWE 2,200 1,02,2 0,0 6,8671,00 2,6 1,82,0 2,133

31 JOCIUTE, Viktorija12 9,0330,00LTU 2,500 1,62,5 0,0 6,5331,60 2,5 1,91,2 1,867

28 SANTOS, Catarina
Almeida

13 8,9660,00POR 2,600 1,72,6 0,0 6,3671,70 2,0 2,11,7 1,933

36 VIEIRA, Ana Beatriz14 8,8330,00POR 2,500 1,62,5 0,0 6,3331,60 2,5 1,72,0 2,067
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR SLO "D" Score PORHUN "E" ScoreETEA POR LTU POR

25 PASSOS, Rafaela15 8,7000,00POR 1,800 1,11,8 0,0 6,9001,10 2,1 2,21,7 2,000

3 RIBEIRO, Francisca16 8,7000,00POR 2,700 1,62,7 0,0 6,0001,60 2,0 2,62,6 2,400

39 GOMES, Madalena17 8,7000,00POR 2,700 1,52,7 0,0 6,0001,50 2,8 2,12,6 2,500

38 MISURINSKAJA, Lika18 8,6330,00LTU 2,500 1,92,5 0,0 6,1331,90 2,2 2,11,6 1,967

30 VIEIRA, Ana Leonor19 8,5330,00POR 2,700 1,42,7 0,0 5,8331,40 3,0 3,61,7 2,767

34 JUDAS, Clara20 8,3660,00POR 2,600 1,52,6 0,0 5,7671,50 2,4 2,83,0 2,733

26 SZENTES, Hanna Janka21 8,3330,00HUN 1,900 1,31,9 0,0 6,4331,30 2,2 1,92,7 2,267

41 TUKACS, Lotti22 8,1330,00HUN 1,800 1,51,8 0,0 6,3331,50 2,3 1,92,3 2,167

5 MARTINS, Mariana23 8,1000,00POR 2,800 1,32,8 0,0 5,3001,30 3,4 3,83,0 3,400

14 SIKK, Mia Natalie24 7,8660,00EST 2,000 1,72,0 0,0 5,8671,70 1,9 2,82,6 2,433

18 VERMELHO, Ana Catarina25 7,8000,00POR 2,300 1,82,3 0,0 5,5001,80 3,8 1,92,4 2,700

42 OLIVEIRA, Leonor C.26 7,6000,00POR 2,600 2,02,6 0,0 5,0002,00 4,0 2,42,6 3,000

35 JURCA, Lilla27 7,5000,00HUN 1,700 1,21,7 0,0 5,8001,20 3,2 2,73,1 3,000

20 LOGINA, Mia-Marie28 7,4330,00EST 1,600 1,91,6 0,0 5,8331,90 2,7 2,12,0 2,267
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR SLO "D" Score PORHUN "E" ScoreETEA POR LTU POR

40 LUDOVICO, Sofia29 7,3330,00POR 1,700 1,91,7 0,0 5,6331,90 2,6 2,32,5 2,467

8 MARQUES, Mafalda30 7,3000,00POR 2,100 1,92,1 0,0 5,2001,90 2,5 2,63,6 2,900

23 NEVES, Leonor31 7,2000,00POR 2,100 2,02,1 0,0 5,1002,00 2,7 2,33,7 2,900

9 POPENKO, Victoriya32 7,1000,00POR 1,800 1,71,8 0,0 5,3001,70 2,2 3,83,0 3,000

4 CALDEIRA, Victoria33 7,0660,00POR 1,900 1,81,9 0,0 5,1671,80 2,5 3,82,8 3,033

13 BASTOS, Maria34 7,0330,00POR 2,000 1,62,0 0,0 5,0331,60 3,3 3,03,8 3,367

24 SPINOLA, Maria35 6,9660,00POR 2,100 2,12,1 0,0 4,8672,10 3,1 2,53,5 3,033

1 SANTOS, Ana Carolina36 6,9330,00POR 2,100 2,02,1 0,0 4,8332,00 3,3 3,03,2 3,167

12 NIIRANEN, Elviira37 6,8660,00FIN 1,300 1,91,3 0,0 5,5671,90 2,8 2,02,8 2,533

37 CRUZ, Mariana38 6,8330,00POR 2,000 1,82,0 0,0 4,8331,80 3,4 2,74,0 3,367

27 FLÓRIDO, Alice39 6,5330,00POR 1,500 2,01,5 0,0 5,0332,00 3,6 2,52,8 2,967

2 BESLIU, Valentina40 6,5000,00POR 1,500 1,61,5 0,0 5,0001,60 2,9 3,14,2 3,400

11 FERNANDES, Iolanda41 5,9330,00POR 1,600 2,11,6 0,0 4,3332,10 3,2 3,04,5 3,567

43 NOVIKOVA, Carina42 5,7660,00POR 1,400 2,11,4 0,0 4,3672,10 3,6 3,04,0 3,533
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Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR SLO "D" Score PORHUN "E" ScoreETEA POR LTU POR

10 LOPES, Marta S.43 3,9660,00POR 0,500 2,40,5 0,0 3,4672,40 4,0 3,84,6 4,133

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 11,3665,000 1,50 2,13 6,367LTU 3,30 3,401 31 JOCIUTE, Viktorija

0,00 10,6005,000 1,20 3,20 5,600HUN 3,50 2,102 16 BERNAT, Szofia

0,00 10,2334,500 1,70 2,57 5,733POR 2,00 2,503 28 SANTOS, Catarina
Almeida

0,00 10,1334,600 1,70 2,77 5,533POR 2,20 2,404 30 VIEIRA, Ana Leonor

0,00 10,0334,100 1,70 2,37 5,933HUN 2,00 2,105 15 HEGEDUS, Hanna

0,00 10,0335,000 2,00 2,97 5,033POR 3,20 2,506 19 SILVA, Lara

0,00 9,7335,000 2,20 3,07 4,733POR 2,90 2,307 25 PASSOS, Rafaela

0,00 9,7004,600 1,90 3,00 5,100EST 2,40 2,208 14 SIKK, Mia Natalie

0,00 8,9004,000 2,10 3,00 4,900POR 2,40 1,609 32 PINHEIRO, Joana

0,00 8,8333,600 2,10 2,67 5,233LTU 1,80 1,8010 38 MISURINSKAJA, Lika

0,00 8,6004,300 2,10 3,60 4,300POR 2,50 1,8011 42 OLIVEIRA, Leonor C.

0,00 8,5003,800 1,70 3,60 4,700POR 2,00 1,8012 3 RIBEIRO, Francisca

0,00 8,3334,200 1,70 4,17 4,133POR 2,50 1,7013 29 BIJTTEBIER, Sofia

0,00 8,2333,900 2,00 3,67 4,333POR 1,90 2,0014 37 CRUZ, Mariana

0,00 8,2334,500 2,70 3,57 3,733POR 2,30 2,2015 6 RIBEIRO, Beatriz

0,00 8,2003,700 2,00 3,50 4,500SLO 1,50 2,2016 22 APOLLONIO, Noa

0,00 7,9333,400 1,90 3,57 4,533POR 1,20 2,2017 4 CALDEIRA, Victoria

0,00 7,9334,600 2,30 4,37 3,333POR 2,10 2,5018 21 MELO, Clara

0,00 7,9003,500 2,30 3,30 4,400EST 1,40 2,1019 20 LOGINA, Mia-Marie

0,00 7,8334,200 2,30 4,07 3,633POR 2,50 1,7020 18 VERMELHO, Ana
Catarina

0,00 7,8003,000 2,00 3,20 4,800HUN 1,40 1,6021 41 TUKACS, Lotti

0,00 7,7664,200 2,50 3,93 3,567POR 2,50 1,7022 39 GOMES, Madalena

0,00 7,4002,900 2,40 3,10 4,500POR 1,00 1,9023 40 LUDOVICO, Sofia

0,00 7,3333,100 2,80 2,97 4,233FIN 0,70 2,4024 12 NIIRANEN, Elviira

0,00 7,1663,900 2,90 3,83 3,267POR 1,80 2,1025 43 NOVIKOVA, Carina

0,00 7,1332,800 2,00 3,67 4,333POR 1,40 1,4026 9 POPENKO, Victoriya

0,00 7,0003,600 2,40 4,20 3,400POR 1,40 2,2027 34 JUDAS, Clara

0,00 6,5332,900 2,60 3,77 3,633POR 1,30 1,6028 36 VIEIRA, Ana Beatriz
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Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name

0,00 6,5332,900 2,40 3,97 3,633POR 1,70 1,2029 7 AMORIM, Sofia

0,00 6,3333,200 2,70 4,17 3,133POR 2,20 1,0030 8 MARQUES, Mafalda

0,00 6,2662,700 2,50 3,93 3,567POR 1,50 1,2031 1 SANTOS, Ana Carolina

0,00 6,1002,100 2,50 3,50 4,000SWE 0,90 1,2032 33 ELG APPELROS, Hedvig

0,00 5,8332,200 2,50 3,87 3,633POR 1,30 0,9033 24 SPINOLA, Maria

0,30 5,7003,200 2,60 4,60 2,800POR 1,40 1,8034 5 MARTINS, Mariana

0,00 5,2661,800 2,40 4,13 3,467POR 1,00 0,8035 11 FERNANDES, Iolanda

0,00 5,2332,400 2,60 4,57 2,833POR 1,30 1,1036 23 NEVES, Leonor

0,00 4,7332,000 3,40 3,87 2,733POR 1,00 1,0037 27 FLÓRIDO, Alice

0,00 4,5331,700 2,60 4,57 2,833POR 1,20 0,5038 2 BESLIU, Valentina

0,00 4,5001,700 3,00 4,20 2,800POR 1,30 0,4039 13 BASTOS, Maria

0,00 3,1331,200 3,30 4,77 1,933POR 0,20 1,0040 10 LOPES, Marta S.
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Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR EST LTU POR "D" Score HUNPOR "E" ScoreETEA POR ESP FIN

31 JOCIUTE, Viktorija1 11,3660,00LTU 5,000 1,53,3 3,4 6,3671,50 1,9 2,12,4 2,133

16 BERNAT, Szofia2 10,6000,00HUN 5,000 1,23,5 2,1 5,6001,20 2,8 3,53,3 3,200

28 SANTOS, Catarina
Almeida

3 10,2330,00POR 4,500 1,72,0 2,5 5,7331,70 1,7 3,22,8 2,567

30 VIEIRA, Ana Leonor4 10,1330,00POR 4,600 1,72,2 2,4 5,5331,70 2,5 3,02,8 2,767

15 HEGEDUS, Hanna5 10,0330,00HUN 4,100 1,72,0 2,1 5,9331,70 2,0 2,52,6 2,367

19 SILVA, Lara6 10,0330,00POR 5,000 2,03,2 2,5 5,0332,00 2,9 2,93,1 2,967

25 PASSOS, Rafaela7 9,7330,00POR 5,000 2,22,9 2,3 4,7332,20 2,9 3,33,0 3,067

14 SIKK, Mia Natalie8 9,7000,00EST 4,600 1,92,4 2,2 5,1001,90 3,2 2,92,9 3,000

32 PINHEIRO, Joana9 8,9000,00POR 4,000 2,12,4 1,6 4,9002,10 2,7 3,13,2 3,000

38 MISURINSKAJA, Lika10 8,8330,00LTU 3,600 2,11,8 1,8 5,2332,10 2,7 2,72,6 2,667

42 OLIVEIRA, Leonor C.11 8,6000,00POR 4,300 2,12,5 1,8 4,3002,10 3,9 3,53,4 3,600

3 RIBEIRO, Francisca12 8,5000,00POR 3,800 1,72,0 1,8 4,7001,70 3,6 3,53,7 3,600

29 BIJTTEBIER, Sofia13 8,3330,00POR 4,200 1,72,5 1,7 4,1331,70 4,0 4,14,4 4,167

37 CRUZ, Mariana14 8,2330,00POR 3,900 2,01,9 2,0 4,3332,00 3,2 3,64,2 3,667
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Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR EST LTU POR "D" Score HUNPOR "E" ScoreETEA POR ESP FIN

6 RIBEIRO, Beatriz15 8,2330,00POR 4,500 2,72,3 2,2 3,7332,70 4,0 3,53,2 3,567

22 APOLLONIO, Noa16 8,2000,00SLO 3,700 2,01,5 2,2 4,5002,00 3,4 3,33,8 3,500

4 CALDEIRA, Victoria17 7,9330,00POR 3,400 1,91,2 2,2 4,5331,90 3,0 3,93,8 3,567

21 MELO, Clara18 7,9330,00POR 4,600 2,32,1 2,5 3,3332,30 4,3 4,34,5 4,367

20 LOGINA, Mia-Marie19 7,9000,00EST 3,500 2,31,4 2,1 4,4002,30 3,2 3,53,2 3,300

18 VERMELHO, Ana Catarina20 7,8330,00POR 4,200 2,32,5 1,7 3,6332,30 3,6 4,24,4 4,067

41 TUKACS, Lotti21 7,8000,00HUN 3,000 2,01,4 1,6 4,8002,00 2,4 3,73,5 3,200

39 GOMES, Madalena22 7,7660,00POR 4,200 2,52,5 1,7 3,5672,50 3,5 4,34,0 3,933

40 LUDOVICO, Sofia23 7,4000,00POR 2,900 2,41,0 1,9 4,5002,40 2,7 3,43,2 3,100

12 NIIRANEN, Elviira24 7,3330,00FIN 3,100 2,80,7 2,4 4,2332,80 3,7 2,52,7 2,967

43 NOVIKOVA, Carina25 7,1660,00POR 3,900 2,91,8 2,1 3,2672,90 3,0 4,14,4 3,833

9 POPENKO, Victoriya26 7,1330,00POR 2,800 2,01,4 1,4 4,3332,00 3,1 4,13,8 3,667

34 JUDAS, Clara27 7,0000,00POR 3,600 2,41,4 2,2 3,4002,40 4,5 3,94,2 4,200

36 VIEIRA, Ana Beatriz28 6,5330,00POR 2,900 2,61,3 1,6 3,6332,60 3,6 3,74,0 3,767

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR EST LTU POR "D" Score HUNPOR "E" ScoreETEA POR ESP FIN

7 AMORIM, Sofia29 6,5330,00POR 2,900 2,41,7 1,2 3,6332,40 4,5 3,63,8 3,967

8 MARQUES, Mafalda30 6,3330,00POR 3,200 2,72,2 1,0 3,1332,70 4,0 4,14,4 4,167

1 SANTOS, Ana Carolina31 6,2660,00POR 2,700 2,51,5 1,2 3,5672,50 4,1 3,74,0 3,933

33 ELG APPELROS, Hedvig32 6,1000,00SWE 2,100 2,50,9 1,2 4,0002,50 3,5 3,83,2 3,500

24 SPINOLA, Maria33 5,8330,00POR 2,200 2,51,3 0,9 3,6332,50 3,8 3,84,0 3,867

5 MARTINS, Mariana34 5,7000,30POR 3,200 2,61,4 1,8 2,8002,60 4,4 4,54,9 4,600

11 FERNANDES, Iolanda35 5,2660,00POR 1,800 2,41,0 0,8 3,4672,40 3,7 4,04,7 4,133

23 NEVES, Leonor36 5,2330,00POR 2,400 2,61,3 1,1 2,8332,60 4,0 5,14,6 4,567

27 FLÓRIDO, Alice37 4,7330,00POR 2,000 3,41,0 1,0 2,7333,40 3,7 3,94,0 3,867

2 BESLIU, Valentina38 4,5330,00POR 1,700 2,61,2 0,5 2,8332,60 4,4 4,84,5 4,567

13 BASTOS, Maria39 4,5000,00POR 1,700 3,01,3 0,4 2,8003,00 4,2 4,24,2 4,200

10 LOPES, Marta S.40 3,1330,00POR 1,200 3,30,2 1,0 1,9333,30 4,8 4,64,9 4,767

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 10,000 4,600 2,20 2,40 5,400POR 2,50 2,101 25 PASSOS, Rafaela

0,00 9,333 4,300 2,30 2,67 5,033LTU 2,10 2,202 31 JOCIUTE, Viktorija

0,00 9,266 4,500 2,40 2,83 4,767POR 2,60 1,903 32 PINHEIRO, Joana

0,00 9,133 4,100 2,50 2,47 5,033POR 2,20 1,904 30 VIEIRA, Ana Leonor

0,00 9,100 3,600 1,70 2,80 5,500POR 2,60 1,005 3 RIBEIRO, Francisca

0,00 8,900 4,600 2,40 3,30 4,300HUN 2,70 1,906 15 HEGEDUS, Hanna

0,00 8,866 4,200 2,10 3,23 4,667HUN 2,90 1,307 16 BERNAT, Szofia

0,00 8,800 3,900 2,10 3,00 4,900POR 2,90 1,008 37 CRUZ, Mariana

0,00 8,666 3,800 2,00 3,13 4,867POR 2,10 1,709 42 OLIVEIRA, Leonor C.

0,00 8,366 4,300 2,40 3,53 4,067POR 2,60 1,7010 34 JUDAS, Clara

0,00 8,300 3,800 2,40 3,10 4,500POR 2,20 1,6011 39 GOMES, Madalena

0,00 8,2004,300 2,40 3,70 3,900POR 2,60 1,7012 19 SILVA, Lara

0,00 8,0333,700 2,40 3,27 4,333EST 2,10 1,6013 14 SIKK, Mia Natalie

0,00 8,0333,900 2,40 3,47 4,133POR 2,20 1,7014 6 RIBEIRO, Beatriz

0,00 7,8663,600 2,30 3,43 4,267POR 1,80 1,8015 5 MARTINS, Mariana

0,00 7,4333,100 2,20 3,47 4,333POR 2,60 0,5016 7 AMORIM, Sofia

0,00 7,3673,300 2,70 3,23 4,067FIN 1,60 1,7017 12 NIIRANEN, Elviira

0,00 7,3003,600 2,60 3,70 3,700POR 2,00 1,6018 21 MELO, Clara

0,00 7,2003,900 2,10 4,60 3,300POR 2,90 1,0019 29 BIJTTEBIER, Sofia

0,00 7,1003,600 2,00 4,50 3,500POR 2,00 1,6020 1 SANTOS, Ana Carolina

0,00 7,0334,100 3,10 3,97 2,933HUN 2,50 1,6021 17 KLEIN, Fruzsina

0,00 7,0003,400 2,70 3,70 3,600HUN 1,70 1,7022 35 JURCA, Lilla

0,00 6,7002,900 2,30 3,90 3,800POR 2,00 0,9023 28 SANTOS, Catarina
Almeida

0,00 6,4662,900 2,10 4,33 3,567POR 2,00 0,9024 4 CALDEIRA, Victoria

0,00 6,3333,200 2,10 4,77 3,133SLO 1,90 1,3025 22 APOLLONIO, Noa

0,00 6,1663,100 3,20 3,73 3,067POR 2,10 1,0026 36 VIEIRA, Ana Beatriz

0,30 6,1663,600 2,60 4,53 2,867HUN 2,50 1,1027 41 TUKACS, Lotti

0,00 6,0663,600 3,00 4,53 2,467POR 1,80 1,8028 18 VERMELHO, Ana
Catarina

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name

0,00 5,9332,700 3,30 3,47 3,233POR 2,00 0,7029 27 FLÓRIDO, Alice

0,30 5,8662,400 2,80 3,43 3,767EST 1,60 0,8030 20 LOGINA, Mia-Marie

0,00 5,8663,100 3,20 4,03 2,767SWE 1,80 1,3031 33 ELG APPELROS, Hedvig

0,00 5,7003,100 2,70 4,70 2,600LTU 1,70 1,4032 38 MISURINSKAJA, Lika

0,00 5,3662,200 2,20 4,63 3,167POR 1,20 1,0033 2 BESLIU, Valentina

0,00 5,3332,200 2,70 4,17 3,133POR 1,50 0,7034 43 NOVIKOVA, Carina

0,00 5,3332,200 2,50 4,37 3,133POR 1,60 0,6035 40 LUDOVICO, Sofia

0,00 4,7002,200 3,70 3,80 2,500POR 1,80 0,4036 24 SPINOLA, Maria

0,00 4,4332,400 3,30 4,67 2,033HUN 1,70 0,7037 26 SZENTES, Hanna Janka

0,00 4,3662,400 2,30 5,73 1,967POR 1,80 0,6038 9 POPENKO, Victoriya

0,00 4,2001,900 2,90 4,80 2,300POR 1,30 0,6039 8 MARQUES, Mafalda

0,00 4,1671,700 3,30 4,23 2,467POR 1,50 0,2040 13 BASTOS, Maria

0,00 4,1002,700 3,00 5,60 1,400POR 2,00 0,7041 11 FERNANDES, Iolanda

0,00 3,3662,500 3,40 5,73 0,867POR 1,90 0,6042 23 NEVES, Leonor

0,00 2,1330,900 3,40 5,37 1,233POR 0,70 0,2043 10 LOPES, Marta S.

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR HUN POR FIN "D" Score PORSLO "E" ScoreETEA EST POR LTU

25 PASSOS, Rafaela1 10,0000,00POR 4,600 2,22,5 2,1 5,4002,20 2,2 2,52,5 2,400

31 JOCIUTE, Viktorija2 9,3330,00LTU 4,300 2,32,1 2,2 5,0332,30 2,4 2,53,1 2,667

32 PINHEIRO, Joana3 9,2660,00POR 4,500 2,42,6 1,9 4,7672,40 2,5 3,52,5 2,833

30 VIEIRA, Ana Leonor4 9,1330,00POR 4,100 2,52,2 1,9 5,0332,50 2,2 2,72,5 2,467

3 RIBEIRO, Francisca5 9,1000,00POR 3,600 1,72,6 1,0 5,5001,70 2,6 2,83,0 2,800

15 HEGEDUS, Hanna6 8,9000,00HUN 4,600 2,42,7 1,9 4,3002,40 3,0 3,23,7 3,300

16 BERNAT, Szofia7 8,8660,00HUN 4,200 2,12,9 1,3 4,6672,10 2,5 3,24,0 3,233

37 CRUZ, Mariana8 8,8000,00POR 3,900 2,12,9 1,0 4,9002,10 2,3 3,23,5 3,000

42 OLIVEIRA, Leonor C.9 8,6660,00POR 3,800 2,02,1 1,7 4,8672,00 2,7 3,43,3 3,133

34 JUDAS, Clara10 8,3660,00POR 4,300 2,42,6 1,7 4,0672,40 3,5 4,13,0 3,533

39 GOMES, Madalena11 8,3000,00POR 3,800 2,42,2 1,6 4,5002,40 3,2 3,22,9 3,100

19 SILVA, Lara12 8,2000,00POR 4,300 2,42,6 1,7 3,9002,40 3,2 4,03,9 3,700

14 SIKK, Mia Natalie13 8,0330,00EST 3,700 2,42,1 1,6 4,3332,40 2,1 3,24,5 3,267

6 RIBEIRO, Beatriz14 8,0330,00POR 3,900 2,42,2 1,7 4,1332,40 3,8 3,53,1 3,467

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR HUN POR FIN "D" Score PORSLO "E" ScoreETEA EST POR LTU

5 MARTINS, Mariana15 7,8660,00POR 3,600 2,31,8 1,8 4,2672,30 3,5 3,83,0 3,433

7 AMORIM, Sofia16 7,4330,00POR 3,100 2,22,6 0,5 4,3332,20 3,1 3,63,7 3,467

12 NIIRANEN, Elviira17 7,3670,00FIN 3,300 2,71,6 1,7 4,0672,70 3,1 3,53,1 3,233

21 MELO, Clara18 7,3000,00POR 3,600 2,62,0 1,6 3,7002,60 4,1 4,03,0 3,700

29 BIJTTEBIER, Sofia19 7,2000,00POR 3,900 2,12,9 1,0 3,3002,10 4,0 5,04,8 4,600

1 SANTOS, Ana Carolina20 7,1000,00POR 3,600 2,02,0 1,6 3,5002,00 4,4 4,24,9 4,500

17 KLEIN, Fruzsina21 7,0330,00HUN 4,100 3,12,5 1,6 2,9333,10 3,0 4,64,3 3,967

35 JURCA, Lilla22 7,0000,00HUN 3,400 2,71,7 1,7 3,6002,70 3,5 3,54,1 3,700

28 SANTOS, Catarina
Almeida

23 6,7000,00POR 2,900 2,32,0 0,9 3,8002,30 3,7 4,04,0 3,900

4 CALDEIRA, Victoria24 6,4660,00POR 2,900 2,12,0 0,9 3,5672,10 4,0 4,44,6 4,333

22 APOLLONIO, Noa25 6,3330,00SLO 3,200 2,11,9 1,3 3,1332,10 4,2 4,85,3 4,767

36 VIEIRA, Ana Beatriz26 6,1660,00POR 3,100 3,22,1 1,0 3,0673,20 3,2 4,04,0 3,733

41 TUKACS, Lotti27 6,1660,30HUN 3,600 2,62,5 1,1 2,8672,60 4,3 5,04,3 4,533

18 VERMELHO, Ana Catarina28 6,0660,00POR 3,600 3,01,8 1,8 2,4673,00 4,0 5,14,5 4,533

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR HUN POR FIN "D" Score PORSLO "E" ScoreETEA EST POR LTU

27 FLÓRIDO, Alice29 5,9330,00POR 2,700 3,32,0 0,7 3,2333,30 2,5 3,84,1 3,467

20 LOGINA, Mia-Marie30 5,8660,30EST 2,400 2,81,6 0,8 3,7672,80 2,5 3,84,0 3,433

33 ELG APPELROS, Hedvig31 5,8660,00SWE 3,100 3,21,8 1,3 2,7673,20 2,7 4,54,9 4,033

38 MISURINSKAJA, Lika32 5,7000,00LTU 3,100 2,71,7 1,4 2,6002,70 4,9 4,54,7 4,700

2 BESLIU, Valentina33 5,3660,00POR 2,200 2,21,2 1,0 3,1672,20 4,5 5,04,4 4,633

43 NOVIKOVA, Carina34 5,3330,00POR 2,200 2,71,5 0,7 3,1332,70 3,5 5,04,0 4,167

40 LUDOVICO, Sofia35 5,3330,00POR 2,200 2,51,6 0,6 3,1332,50 4,4 4,44,3 4,367

24 SPINOLA, Maria36 4,7000,00POR 2,200 3,71,8 0,4 2,5003,70 3,4 4,04,0 3,800

26 SZENTES, Hanna Janka37 4,4330,00HUN 2,400 3,31,7 0,7 2,0333,30 3,7 5,64,7 4,667

9 POPENKO, Victoriya38 4,3660,00POR 2,400 2,31,8 0,6 1,9672,30 5,2 6,06,0 5,733

8 MARQUES, Mafalda39 4,2000,00POR 1,900 2,91,3 0,6 2,3002,90 4,5 4,85,1 4,800

13 BASTOS, Maria40 4,1670,00POR 1,700 3,31,5 0,2 2,4673,30 3,8 3,75,2 4,233

11 FERNANDES, Iolanda41 4,1000,00POR 2,700 3,02,0 0,7 1,4003,00 5,5 5,65,7 5,600

23 NEVES, Leonor42 3,3660,00POR 2,500 3,41,9 0,6 0,8673,40 5,1 6,16,0 5,733

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 E1 E2 E3 E5E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR HUN POR FIN "D" Score PORSLO "E" ScoreETEA EST POR LTU

10 LOPES, Marta S.43 2,1330,00POR 0,900 3,40,7 0,2 1,2333,40 4,6 5,65,9 5,367

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Groups AG2
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Groups

Group

BARBALATA, Verónica0

BATISTA, Mª Leonor0

BORREGO, Matilde0

BRÁS, Leonor0

C.R.CHARNEQUENSE207

LOPES, Beatriz
LÁZARO, Maria
SILVA, Marta
RODRIGUES, Inês
DIOGO, Marta.
PEREIRA, Carolina.

C.R.PIEDENSE193

MOREIRA, Leonor
BRÁS, Leonor
RODRIGUES, Mariana
SANTOS, Mafalda.
BARBALATA, Verónica

CALESTRU, Lavinia0

CUNHAS, Carolina0

DIOGO, Marta.0

DORTA, Joana0

FERREIRA, Mª Inês0

FREITAS, Carolina0

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Groups AG2
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Groups

Group

G.C.PORTUGUES 1253

FREITAS, Carolina
BATISTA, Mª Leonor
MIRA, Benedita
GOMES, Rayane
CALESTRU, Lavinia

G.C.PORTUGUES 2251

CUNHAS, Carolina
GALOPE, Francisca
FERREIRA, Mª Inês
BORREGO, Matilde
DORTA, Joana

GALOPE, Francisca0

GOMES, Rayane0

LÁZARO, Maria0

LOPES, Beatriz0

MIRA, Benedita0

MOREIRA, Leonor0

PEREIRA, Carolina.0

RODRIGUES, Inês0

RODRIGUES, Mariana0

SANTOS, Mafalda.0

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Groups AG2
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Groups

Group

SILVA, Marta0

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Groups AG2
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
PAREDES, Amélia

5

HUNSARKOZI, KatalinD1
PORCHEVTS, NinaD2

PORCANELAS, SílviaD3
LTUASTRAUSKIENE, AudroneD4

ESTDANIEL, EvelinE1
PORVASCONCELOS, RitaE2

PORDIAS, HelenaE3
LTUSIMONAVICIENE, RitaE4

PINA, Maria PORE5

GONÇALVES, Joana PORLINE 1
LINE 2

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ 11-03-2018



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Groups AG2
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

5

Rk. Group Final ScoreDed."E" Score"D" Score ETEAADBD
1 11,8330,006,8332,270,905,0002,902,10G.C.PORTUGUES 1

2 8,1000,004,6004,001,403,5002,201,30C.R.PIEDENSE

3 6,5330,003,5333,972,503,0001,901,10G.C.PORTUGUES 2

4 5,0660,002,5674,832,602,5001,501,00C.R.CHARNEQUENSE

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Groups AG2
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

5

D1 D4D3D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5
Rk. Group Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreETHUN LTUPORPOR "D" Score POREST EA POR LTU POR

1 11,8330,006,8332,1 2,9 5,000 0,90 3,0 1,9 1,9G.C.PORTUGUES 1 2,2670,9

2 8,1000,004,6001,3 2,2 3,500 1,40 4,0 3,9 4,1C.R.PIEDENSE 4,0001,4

3 6,5330,003,5331,1 1,9 3,000 2,50 2,3 4,1 5,5G.C.PORTUGUES 2 3,9672,5

4 5,0660,002,5671,0 1,5 2,500 2,60 6,0 5,0 3,5C.R.CHARNEQUENSE 4,8332,6

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Pre Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 7,6003,100 2,00 3,50 4,500HUN 1,40 1,701 35 JURCA, Lilla

0,00 6,8672,400 2,00 3,53 4,467HUN 1,20 1,202 17 KLEIN, Fruzsina

0,00 5,8672,900 2,70 4,33 2,967HUN 1,90 1,003 26 SZENTES, Hanna Janka
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